
Vorgepooltes System 6 TN

 

Rheinland-Kyu-Cup (Gruppe 2)
Baesweiler -31 kg
14.03.2010 Jugend u14 m
Stand: 16.05.2010, 14:26:33

Pool A

Startnr. - Kämpfername
Verein Verband

Kampf-
nummer Punkte

Unter-
bewertg Platz1 3 5

1 - Till-Moritz Riehl
JC Hennef K 1

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

2:0
10:0

4:0
20:0
(+20)

1

3 - Malte Wegener
JC Hilden D  

Punkte
Ubw.

0:2
0:10

2:0
10:0

2:2
10:10

(0)
2

5 - Jan Tewes
1. Essener JC D  

Punkte
Ubw.

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

0:4
0:20
(-20)

3

Kampf-
zeit

0:58 0:24 0:28

Pool B

Startnr. - Kämpfername
Verein Verband

Kampf-
nummer Punkte

Unter-
bewertg Platz2 4 6

2 - Matthias Hausmann
Post SV Düsseldorf D  

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
7:0

0:2
0:10

2:2
7:10
(-3)

2

4 - Hagen Sievert
BS Kaarst D  

Punkte
Ubw.

0:2
0:7

0:2
0:5

0:4
0:12
(-12)

3

6 - Matthias Allex
VfR-Büttgen D 1

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

2:0
5:0

4:0
15:0
(+15)

1

Kampf-
zeit

3:00 0:11 3:00

Halbfinale und Finale

A1
B2
A2
B1

7

Till-Moritz Riehl

Matthias Hausmann

8

Malte Wegener

Matthias Allex

9

Till-Moritz Riehl
10:0

Malte Wegener
10:0

Till-Moritz Riehl
10:0

1.

1. Till-Moritz Riehl
JC Hennef K 1

2. Malte Wegener
JC Hilden D  

3. Matthias Hausmann
Post SV Düsseldorf D  

3. Matthias Allex
VfR-Büttgen D 1

5. Jan Tewes
1. Essener JC D  

5. Hagen Sievert
BS Kaarst D  

Legende

Zeit

Unterbewertung

Sieger-Name
Kampffolge-Nummer
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